

Joti Vs. Iqbal Singh

Mnt/39/16

Present: Petitioner with counsel Sh. Bharat Chhabra, Advocate.
Sh. TS Kamra, Advocate for the respondent.

Reply on behalf of respondent filed. Copy supplied. On
request, now to come up on 17.03.2017 for consideration.

Dated: 13.02.2017

(Harpreet Singh), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Jalalabad(W)