

Ram Payri etc VS Sonu

MNT 33

Present: None for parties

File taken up in National Lok Adalat. But compromise has not been effected as none have appeared on behalf of both the parties. Now file be put up on 07.05.2021 for further proceedings.

Dt 10.04.2021

Deepak Arora

Stenographer Grade III

Harpreet Singh,

Presiding Officer

National Lok Adalat/Abohar/ UIDPB0290

Signatures (Members)